NIMI
ALJONA STEPANOVA
MARIA SVESHNIKOVA
ELIZAVETA ZUBOVA
LEEN PRESS

NIMI
VALERIA KANGER
KRISTINA KOROLJOVA
VALERIIA MALAKHAEVA
ANASTASIA GORBUNOVA
SOFIA SIVAKOVA
ALEKSANDRA DANILINA

AASTA
2003
2003
2003
2003

AASTA
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

GRUPP
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GRUPP
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RIIK
ESTONIA
ESTONIA
ESTONIA
ESTONIA

RIIK
ESTONIA
ESTONIA
Venemaa
ESTONIA
ESTONIA
ESTONIA

KLUB
SK KALEV
SK KALEV
TTK
VK JANIKA

KLUB
GRAATSIA
SK KALEV
MODUSSH
TTK
TTK
VK JANIKA

HIND
9,817
9,767
9,100
6,567

HIND
11,300
10,350
10,117

9,850
8,617
9,017

HIND
10,067
9,717
9,550
8,500

HIND
11,717
10,833
11,033

8,400
8,667
6,750

HIND KOKKU KOHT
19,883
19,483
18,650
15,067

HIND KOKKU KOHT
23,017
21,183
21,150
18,250
17,283
15,767
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